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Name

Carlson, Anna

Torres, Gracie

Czapp, Chloe

Wenger, Lauryn

Bowen, Alanta

Weaver, Trista

Willman, Hanah

Adams,
Savannah

Jones, Blessed

Rapp, Alexz

Gurthy, Anjani

Miller, Kendall

Castro, Leslie

Nix, Makayla

Wert, Sydney

Gupta, Anusha

Kelley, Chelsea

Sainvil, Ruth

Stepp, Kaitlynn

Vogan, Kelsey

School

Steel Center for Career and Technical
Education

Berks West - Sunset

Fayette County CTI - PM

Franklin Co. CTC - Semester 1

Insight PA Cyber Charter School

TCHS - Pennock's Bridge

Berks West - Sunrise

Abington Senior High School

Plymouth Whitemarsh HS

Clarion County Career Center PM

Downingtown East High School

Berks West - Hot Shots

CCTI JUNIOR HORNETS

Middle Bucks Institute of Technology-
Innovators Chapter

Owen J Roberts High School

North Allegheny

Northumberland Co. CTC PM Pride

Reading Muhlenberg CTC - HOSA Pioneer

CCTI HOSA HORNETS

Beaver County CTC-PM Health Occ Heroes
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Region

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

Class

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Section

89747

89747

89747

89747

89747

89747

89747

89747

89747

89747

89747

89747

89747

89747

89748

89748

89748

89748

89748

89748

Time

03/12/2026
09:00 AM

03/12/2026
09:10 AM

03/12/2026
09:20 AM

03/12/2026
09:30 AM

03/12/2026
09:40 AM

03/12/2026
09:50 AM

03/12/2026
10:00 AM

03/12/2026
10:10 AM

03/12/2026
10:20 AM

03/12/2026
10:30 AM

03/12/2026
10:40 AM

03/12/2026
10:50 AM

03/12/2026
11:00 AM

03/12/2026
11:10 AM

03/12/2026
09:00 AM

03/12/2026
09:10 AM

03/12/2026
09:20 AM

03/12/2026
09:30 AM

03/12/2026
09:40 AM

03/12/2026
09:50 AM

Event
iD

11713

11287

11193

10430

11650

11933

11270

12268

10852

10836

10179

11204

10456

11185

11482

10622

10789

10101

10365

10207

BusTime

13



Kolb, Lillia

Beatty, Abigail

Brininger, Alivia

Metry, Martena

Senthil, Nikhita

Choi, Yeongseon

Lopez-Bellosa,
Emelin

Reading Muhlenberg CTC - HOSA Pride

Beaver County CTC-AM Ohana

SUN Area Technical Institute

North Montco Technical Career Center

Great Valley School District

Delaware Valley High School- Delaware
Valley HOSA

Delaware County Tech High School - Ruby

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

89748

89748

89748

89748

89748

89748

89748

03/12/2026
10:00 AM

03/12/2026
10:10 AM

03/12/2026
10:20 AM

03/12/2026
10:30 AM

03/12/2026
10:40 AM

03/12/2026
10:50 AM

03/12/2026
11:00 AM

10802

10193

11428

10081

10870

11701

12549
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